 Cascadeteq Inc 64Mb Quad-SPI Pseudo-SRAM
Released date: 2022 Dec 27 1 Cascadeteq Inc reserves the right to change products and/or specifications without notice
Version: 1.0  @2022 all right reserves
CSS6404L
64Mbit Quad-SPI Pseudo-SRAM Data Sheet
CSS6404L
Version: 1
 Cascadeteq Inc 64Mb Quad-SPI Pseudo-SRAM

Version: 1.0  @2022 all right reserves
CSS6404L
4. Ordering Information
4.1 Part Number:      Table 1    Part Number
Part Number Density Temperature Range Frequency Note
CSS6404LU-L 64Mb 0-70C 84Mhz* USON
CSS6404LU-LI 64Mb -40~85C 84Mhz* USON
CSS6404LS-L 64Mb 0-70C 84Mhz* SOP8
CSS6404LS-LI 64Mb -40~85C 84Mhz* SOP8
CSS6404LS-LJ 64Mb -40~105C 84Mhz* SOP8
*Note:  133MHz for 32 Bytes Wrapped Burst operation at VDD=3.0V+/-10%
109MHz for 32 Bytes Wrapped Burst operation at VDD=3.3V+/-10%
84MHz for Linear Burst operation with RBX(row boundary crossing)
5. Package Ball Signal Table